& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Oberlangen, 17.06.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Junior




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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58
142
86
53
12
141
64
116
117
99
120
88
71
46
94
18
118
25
123
27

Amy Gerdes
Tamme Genso
Laura Willms
Lea Pekeler
Maya Rogowski
Mathilda Jonen
Lenja Trimpe
Mathilda Jonen
Tamme Genso
Finja Starzak
Lilli Piint
Melinda Engel
Lara Dahling
Leni Hemker
Zoe Rogowski
Greta Kwant
Konrad Jonen
Greta Meyer
Anni Briiggemann
Natascha Stark

Pferd

Dicksi

Tussi

Fee

Lupin
Crazy Daisy
Alice

Bibi

Perle

Fredi
Speddy
Twister Crown
Diamond
Spirit

Dalia
Mona-Lisa
Vibi

Wendy

Luis

Vadim
Branca

Pole

29
27
25
30
26
22
28
24
23
6
20
15
16
21
19
18
17
9
13
7

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

28
26
23
30
22
29
25
27
20
19
21
9
18
24
16
14
17
10
15
12

Race
29
25
27
28
22
30
20
11
18
23
26
21
16

7
24
19
17

0
13
15

Race
29
27
25
20
17
30
26
28
21
23

5
22
18
19
16
15
14
24
11
12

Race
29
30
23

7
27
0
11
15
21
28
22
25
24
17
12
20
10
26
13
18

Gesamt

144
135
123
115
114
111
110
105
103
99
94
92
92
88
87
86
75
69
65
64



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

104
111
28
110
103
92
61
48

Anni Briiggemann
Hanna Kaiser
Lynn Kroger
Emily Schaa
Samantha Becker
Christina Kopp
Elia Hupens
Abigale Kramp

Saphir
Kalli
Bell
Sammy
Montana
Willi
Calli
Steve

1
14
12

10
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10
14
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59
58
52
41
40
38
24
18



Pole Bending

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

53
58
64
142
12
86
116
117
141
46
120
94
18
118
77
88
111
123
28
104

Name

Lea Pekeler

Amy Gerdes
Lenja Trimpe
Tamme Genso
Maya Rogowski
Laura Willms
Mathilda Jonen
Tamme Genso
Mathilda Jonen
Leni Hemker

Lilli Piint

Zoe Rogowski
Greta Kwant
Konrad Jonen
Lara Ddhling
Melinda Engel
Hanna Kaiser
Anni Briiggemann
Lynn Kroger

Anni Briiggemann

Pferd

Lupin
Dicksi

Bibi

Tussi

Crazy Daisy
Fee

Perle

Fredi

Alice

Dalia
Twister Crown
Mona-Lisa
Vibi

Wendy
Spirit
Diamond
Kalli

Vadim

Bell

Saphir

Zeit

23.30
24.28
25.75
26.12
26.61
26.68
28.21
28.81
24.42
29.65
30.10
30.47
31.08
31.10
31.50
28.84
33.90
33.98
34.36
34.49

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

23.30
24.28
25.75
26.12
26.61
26.68
28.21
28.81
29.42
29.65
30.10
30.47
31.08
31.10
31.50
33.84
33.90
33.98
34.36
34.49

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

92
25
103
27
99
110
61
48

Christina Kopp
Greta Meyer
Samantha Becker
Natascha Stark
Finja Starzak
Emily Schaa
Elia Hupens
Abigale Kramp

Willi
Luis
Montana
Branca
Speddy
Sammy
Calli
Steve

35.96
36.00
38.99
39.97
40.32
41.70
50.79
91.68

35.96
36.00
38.99
39.97
40.32
41.70
50.79
91.68
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Barrel Race

Start-
Platz Nr.

1 53
2 141
3 58
4 116
5 142
6 64
7 46
8 86
9 12
10 120
11 117
12 99
13 77
14 118
15 94
16 123
17 18
18 92
19 27
20 104

Name

Lea Pekeler
Mathilda Jonen
Amy Gerdes
Mathilda Jénen
Tamme Genso
Lenja Trimpe
Leni Hemker
Laura Willms
Maya Rogowski
Lilli Piint

Tamme Genso
Finja Starzak
Lara Dahling
Konrad Jonen

Zoe Rogowski
Anni Briiggemann
Greta Kwant
Christina Kopp
Natascha Stark
Anni Briiggemann

Pferd

Lupin

Alice
Dicksi

Perle

Tussi

Bibi

Dalia

Fee

Crazy Daisy
Twister Crown
Fredi
Speddy
Spirit
Wendy
Mona-Lisa
Vadim

Vibi

Willi
Branca
Saphir

Zeit

15.92
16.81
16.90
17.40
18.04
18.35
18.45
18.62
19.48
19.80
20.17
20.25
22.10
22.14
22.33
22.60
22.89
23.34
23.35
24.43

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

15.92
16.81
16.90
17.40
18.04
18.35
18.45
18.62
19.48
19.80
20.17
20.25
22.10
22.14
22.33
22.60
22.89
23.34
23.35
24.43

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

25
88
110
28
103
111
61
48

Greta Meyer
Melinda Engel
Emily Schaa
Lynn Kroger
Samantha Becker
Hanna Kaiser
Elia Hupens
Abigale Kramp

Luis
Diamond
Sammy
Bell
Montana
Kalli
Calli
Steve

24.94
20.49
26.01
26.05
27.10
27.19
31.00
54.14

5.00

24.94
25.49
26.01
26.05
27.10
27.19
31.00
54.14
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Keyhole Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

141
58
53
86
120
142
94
99
12
88
64
18
117
118
77
27
111
110
123
116

Name

Mathilda Jonen
Amy Gerdes
Lea Pekeler
Laura Willms
Lilli Piint
Tamme Genso
Zoe Rogowski
Finja Starzak
Maya Rogowski
Melinda Engel
Lenja Trimpe
Greta Kwant
Tamme Genso
Konrad Jonen
Lara Ddhling
Natascha Stark
Hanna Kaiser
Emily Schaa
Anni Briiggemann
Mathilda Jonen

Pferd

Alice
Dicksi
Lupin

Fee

Twister Crown
Tussi
Mona-Lisa
Speddy
Crazy Daisy
Diamond
Bibi

Vibi

Fredi
Wendy
Spirit
Branca
Kalli
Sammy
Vadim

Perle

Zeit

7.70
8.25
8.49
8.86
9.03
9.25
9.61
9.82
9.86
10.25
10.39
11.19
12.10
12.40
12.50
12.51
12.62
12.83
12.83
8.60

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

7.70
8.25
8.49
8.86
9.03
9.25
9.61
9.82
9.86
10.25
10.39
11.19
12.10
12.40
12.50
12.51
12.62
12.83
12.83
13.60

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
11



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

104
103
28
46
61
92
48
25

Anni Briiggemann
Samantha Becker
Lynn Kroger

Leni Hemker

Elia Hupens
Christina Kopp
Abigale Kramp
Greta Meyer

Saphir
Montana
Bell
Dalia
Calli
Willi
Steve
Luis

14.14
15.31
15.51
16.20
16.91
19.08
19.27
999.00

14.14
15.31
15.51
16.20
16.91
19.08
19.27
999.00
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Mixed Race

Start-
Platz Nr.

1 141
2 58
3 116
4 142
5 64
6 86
7 25
8 99
9 88
10 117
11 53
12 46
13 77
14 12
15 94
16 18
17 118
18 104
19 27
20 123

Name

Mathilda Jonen
Amy Gerdes
Mathilda Jénen
Tamme Genso
Lenja Trimpe
Laura Willms
Greta Meyer

Finja Starzak
Melinda Engel
Tamme Genso
Lea Pekeler

Leni Hemker
Lara Dahling
Maya Rogowski
Zoe Rogowski
Greta Kwant
Konrad Jonen
Anni Briiggemann
Natascha Stark
Anni Briiggemann

Pferd

Alice
Dicksi
Perle

Tussi

Bibi

Fee

Luis
Speddy
Diamond
Fredi
Lupin
Dalia
Spirit
Crazy Daisy
Mona-Lisa
Vibi
Wendy
Saphir
Branca
Vadim

Zeit

18.08
19.21
19.99
20.32
20.61
21.46
21.94
22.68
22.77
2291
19.33
24.35
25.72
25.76
26.00
26.28
26.31
26.84
27.92
27.99

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

18.08
19.21
19.99
20.32
20.61
21.46
21.94
22.68
22.77
2291
24.33
24.35
25.72
25.76
26.00
26.28
26.31
26.84
27.92
27.99

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

92
28
103
110
111
120
61
48

Christina Kopp
Lynn Kroger
Samantha Becker
Emily Schaa
Hanna Kaiser
Lilli Piint

Elia Hupens
Abigale Kramp

Willi

Bell

Montana
Sammy

Kalli

Twister Crown
Calli

Steve

28.07
2991
32.58
37.86
39.55
43.29
54.49
78.58

28.07
2991
32.58
37.86
39.55
43.29
54.49
78.58
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Flag Race

Platz ;tli‘rt- Name Pferd Zeit Strafsek. Gesamtzeit  Punkte
1 142 Tamme Genso Tussi 11.61 11.61 30
2 58  Amy Gerdes Dicksi 11.78 11.78 29
3 99  Finja Starzak Speddy 12.11 12.11 28
4 12 Maya Rogowski Crazy Daisy 12.22 12.22 27
5 25  QGreta Meyer Luis 12.24 12.24 26
6 88  Melinda Engel Diamond 14.33 14.33 25
7 77  Lara Didhling Spirit 14.83 14.83 24
8 86  Laura Willms Fee 11.36 5.00 16.36 23
9 120  Lilli Piint Twister Crown 12.53 5.00 17.53 22
10 117  Tamme Genso Fredi 12.61 5.00 17.61 21
11 18  Greta Kwant Vibi 14.02 5.00 19.02 20
12 111  Hanna Kaiser Kalli 19.33 19.33 19
13 27  Natascha Stark Branca 21.00 21.00 18
14 46  Leni Hemker Dalia 16.97 5.00 21.97 17
15 28  Lynn Kroger Bell 22.29 22.29 16
16 116  Mathilda Jonen Perle 18.01 5.00 23.01 15
17 104  Anni Briiggemann Saphir 23.98 23.98 14
18 123 Anni Briiggemann Vadim 24.09 24.09 13
19 94  Zoe Rogowski Mona-Lisa 11.47 15.00 26.47 12

20 64  Lenja Trimpe Bibi 21.50 5.00 26.50 11



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27

118
103
110
53
61
48
141
92

Konrad Jonen
Samantha Becker
Emily Schaa

Lea Pekeler

Elia Hupens
Abigale Kramp
Mathilda Jonen
Christina Kopp

Wendy
Montana
Sammy
Lupin
Calli
Steve
Alice
Willi

21.61
28.36
24.23
19.27
31.43
83.08
999.00
999.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
5.00

26.61
28.36
29.23
29.27
36.43
83.08
999.00
999.00
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